
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3364  Carly Borst                   10  Eau Claire Regis               22:24.8  7:13 
      2      3367  Ava Moore                     11  Eau Claire Regis               23:38.3  7:37 
      3    1 6987  Vanessa Gavilan               12  Sparta                         23:43.7  7:39 
      4    2 3304  Amelia Muellenberg            11  Brookwood                      23:44.9  7:39 
      5    3 3305  Margarita Silva               12  Brookwood                      23:50.2  7:41 
      6    4 3306  Stephanie Silva               10  Brookwood                      23:50.9  7:41 
      7    5 3429  Aisha Hughart Topygal         12  Tomah                          24:04.2  7:45 
      8    6 3425  Josie Bailey                  11  Tomah                          24:07.5  7:46 
      9    7 6986  Leah Modjeski                 10  Sparta                         24:11.5  7:48 
     10    8 3303  Ruby Muehlenkamp               9  Brookwood                      24:20.4  7:51 
     11      9990  Savannah Britzke              12  Hillsboro                      24:58.8  8:03 
     12    9 3321  Mateya Kaduc                  10  Cashton                        25:01.2  8:04 
     13   10 6991  Madeline Ziegler               9  Sparta                         25:14.8  8:08 
     14   11 3324  Chelsie Paulsen               12  Cashton                        25:39.9  8:16 
     15   12 6990  Gayle Gilbertson               9  Sparta                         25:59.0  8:22 
     16   13 3322  Isabell Korn                  10  Cashton                        26:07.5  8:25 
     17   14 3302  Alexis Lacy                   12  Brookwood                      26:13.9  8:27 
     18   15 3319  Kate Gronemus                 11  Cashton                        26:22.8  8:30 
     19      3368  Violet Roen                    9  Eau Claire Regis               26:43.9  8:37 
     20   16 3301  Katie Gruen                   12  Brookwood                      26:58.7  8:41 
     21      3344  Sadie Venner                   9  De Soto                        26:59.9  8:42 
     22   17 6992  Aaliyah Pastick                9  Sparta                         27:30.9  8:52 
     23   18 3432  Kaylee Miller                 12  Tomah                          27:35.3  8:53 
     24   19 6988  Serena Swanson                11  Sparta                         27:50.7  8:58 
     25   20 3318  Makayla Gooselaw              10  Cashton                        28:17.4  9:07 
     26   21 3430  Lily Joyce                    11  Tomah                          28:28.1  9:10 
     27      3376  Rachel Homan                  12  New Lisbon                     28:37.1  9:13 
     28   22 3431  Alyssa Marth                  10  Tomah                          28:42.7  9:15 
     29   23 3325  Aubrey Peterson               10  Cashton                        29:25.6  9:29 
     30   24 3426  Lydia Boettcher               11  Tomah                          29:44.2  9:35 
     31      3365  Rebecca Catt                  10  Eau Claire Regis               29:58.9  9:39 
     32      3343  Cadence Thompson              12  De Soto                        30:03.8  9:41 
     33   25 3428  Avery Hagen                   11  Tomah                          30:26.5  9:48 
     34   26 6989  Jade Intihar                  11  Sparta                         30:44.1  9:54 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 70°F
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    31  Brookwood                                  (24:24.1  122:00.3 2:29.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Amelia Muellenberg        11 23:44.9
       2      3  Margarita Silva           12 23:50.2
       3      4  Stephanie Silva           10 23:50.9
       4      8  Ruby Muehlenkamp           9 24:20.4
       5     14  Alexis Lacy               12 26:13.9
       6   ( 16) Katie Gruen               12 26:58.7

       2.    47  Sparta                                     (25:20.0  126:39.9 3:47.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Vanessa Gavilan           12 23:43.7
       2      7  Leah Modjeski             10 24:11.5
       3     10  Madeline Ziegler           9 25:14.8
       4     12  Gayle Gilbertson           9 25:59.0
       5     17  Aaliyah Pastick            9 27:30.9
       6   ( 19) Serena Swanson            11 27:50.7
       7   ( 26) Jade Intihar              11 30:44.1

       3.    68  Cashton                                    (26:17.8  131:28.8 3:16.2)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Mateya Kaduc              10 25:01.2
       2     11  Chelsie Paulsen           12 25:39.9
       3     13  Isabell Korn              10 26:07.5
       4     15  Kate Gronemus             11 26:22.8
       5     20  Makayla Gooselaw          10 28:17.4
       6   ( 23) Aubrey Peterson           10 29:25.6

       4.    72  Tomah                                      (26:35.6  132:57.8 4:38.5)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Aisha Hughart Topygal     12 24:04.2
       2      6  Josie Bailey              11 24:07.5
       3     18  Kaylee Miller             12 27:35.3
       4     21  Lily Joyce                11 28:28.1
       5     22  Alyssa Marth              10 28:42.7
       6   ( 24) Lydia Boettcher           11 29:44.2
       7   ( 25) Avery Hagen               11 30:26.5
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      3309  Alice Wiedmeyer               10  Brookwood                      26:34.0  8:34 
      2      3307  Brynn Thurston                 9  Brookwood                      27:16.2  8:47 
      3      6994  Natalia Campos                10  Sparta                         28:57.0  9:20 
      4      3427  elizabeth connor              11  Tomah                          31:08.0 10:02 
      5      6993  Logan Eilers                  10  Sparta                         33:35.2 10:49 
      6      6995  Madysen Henry                 10  Sparta                         36:16.4 11:41 
      7      9991  Ellie Baldwin                 10  Hillsboro                      42:40.0 13:44 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1    1 3413  Ella Dahlen                    7  Royall                          13:28.3  6:47 
      2    2 6983  Maggie Sternerson              8  Brookwood                       13:50.9  6:58 
      3    3 6978  Samantha Markee                7  Brookwood                       13:59.8  7:03 
      4    4 6979  Katie Powell                   F  Brookwood                       14:02.2  7:04 
      5    5 6974  Miranda Arndt                  8  Brookwood                       14:05.8  7:06 
      6      3404  Olivia McCavley                7  Hillsboro                       14:22.7  7:14 
      7    6 3417  Layla Marty                    8  Royall                          14:26.3  7:16 
      8    7 3412  Hannah Biermeier               6  Royall                          14:37.5  7:22 
      9    8 3356  Peyton Sprosty                 7  De Soto Middle School           14:40.8  7:23 
     10    9 3337  Ariana Richardson              7  Cashton Middle School           14:52.4  7:29 
     11   10 3385  Kaylen Borst                   8  Regis                           15:02.8  7:35 
     12   11 6982  Yoselin Silva                  6  Brookwood                       15:03.2  7:35 
     13      3375  Jossalin Clark                 7  New Lisbon                      15:04.6  7:35 
     14      3407  Kaylee Hoohs                   7  Hillsboro                       15:10.9  7:39 
     15   12 3460  Riley Magness                  7  Tomah Middle School             15:31.0  7:49 
     16   13 3333  Finley Brown                   6  Cashton Middle School           15:46.6  7:57 
     17   14 3418  Cydonia Roman                  7  Royall                          15:50.5  7:59 
     18   15 3357  Brynn Venner                   7  De Soto Middle School           15:54.8  8:01 
     19      3408  Alli Hora                      6  Hillsboro                       15:54.8  8:01 
     20   16 3335  Isabel Miller                  6  Cashton Middle School           15:56.6  8:02 
     21   17 3456  Olivia Conzemius               6  Tomah Middle School             16:06.0  8:06 
     22   18 3454  Teagan Bailey                  6  Tomah Middle School             16:08.5  8:08 
     23   19 3387  Emerson Moore                  7  Regis                           16:10.4  8:09 
     24   20 3461  Chloe Vitcenda                 6  Tomah Middle School             16:22.8  8:15 
     25   21 3416  Serenity Johnson               7  Royall                          16:26.4  8:17 
     26   22 6975  Faith Bakken                   8  Brookwood                       16:45.3  8:26 
     27   23 3386  Ava Hoitomt                    7  Regis                           16:48.8  8:28 
     28   24 3383  Avalina Antonia                7  Regis                           16:51.3  8:29 
     29   25 3390  Ally Roers                     6  Regis                           16:51.9  8:29 
     30   26 3352  Ellie Hunter                   8  De Soto Middle School           17:46.5  8:57 
     31   27 3339  Elise Weber                    6  Cashton Middle School           18:19.7  9:14 
     32   28 3358  Lydia Venner                   6  De Soto Middle School           18:21.8  9:15 
     33   29 3336  Brinley Mlsna                  6  Cashton Middle School           18:24.2  9:16 
     34   30 3354  Jocyln Kolden                  7  De Soto Middle School           18:43.2  9:25 
     35   31 3458  Anja Johnson                   6  Tomah Middle School             19:29.5  9:49 
     36   32 3389  Adrianna Ortiz                 8  Regis                           19:57.4 10:03 
     37   33 3391  Ellie Swartz                   7  Regis                           20:19.2 10:14 
     38      3384  Evelyn Borcherding             6  Regis                           20:34.7 10:21 
     39   34 3459  Henze Madison                  9  Tomah Middle School             21:36.9 10:53 
     40   35 3457  Lucille Hall                   6  Tomah Middle School             21:42.8 10:56 
     41      3455  Josslynn Buck                  6  Tomah Middle School             21:57.8 11:03 
     42   36 3334  Madi Gronemus                  6  Cashton Middle School           22:56.7 11:33 
     43      3463  Autumn Wright                  7  Tomah Middle School             23:23.1 11:46 
     44   37 3414  Nadia Degner                   8  Royall                          23:32.0 11:51 
     45   38 3338  Ruby Schmitz                   6  Cashton Middle School           24:20.3 12:15 
     9/18/2022  4:09PM
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****

       1.    25  Brookwood                                  (14:12.4  71:01.9 1:12.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Maggie Sternerson          8 13:50.9
       2      3  Samantha Markee            7 13:59.8
       3      4  Katie Powell               F 14:02.2
       4      5  Miranda Arndt              8 14:05.8
       5     11  Yoselin Silva              6 15:03.2
       6   ( 22) Faith Bakken               8 16:45.3

       2.    49  Royall                                     (14:57.8  74:49.0 2:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ella Dahlen                7 13:28.3
       2      6  Layla Marty                8 14:26.3
       3      7  Hannah Biermeier           6 14:37.5
       4     14  Cydonia Roman              7 15:50.5
       5     21  Serenity Johnson           7 16:26.4
       6   ( 37) Nadia Degner               8 23:32.0

       3.    94  Cashton Middle School                      (16:39.9  83:19.5 3:31.8)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ariana Richardson          7 14:52.4
       2     13  Finley Brown               6 15:46.6
       3     16  Isabel Miller              6 15:56.6
       4     27  Elise Weber                6 18:19.7
       5     29  Brinley Mlsna              6 18:24.2
       6   ( 36) Madi Gronemus              6 22:56.7
       7   ( 38) Ruby Schmitz               6 24:20.3

       4.    98  Tomah Middle School                        (16:43.6  83:37.8 3:58.5)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Riley Magness              7 15:31.0
       2     17  Olivia Conzemius           6 16:06.0
       3     18  Teagan Bailey              6 16:08.5
       4     20  Chloe Vitcenda             6 16:22.8
       5     31  Anja Johnson               6 19:29.5
       6   ( 34) Henze Madison              9 21:36.9
       7   ( 35) Lucille Hall               6 21:42.8

       5.   101  Regis                                      (16:21.1  81:45.2 1:49.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Kaylen Borst               8 15:02.8
       2     19  Emerson Moore              7 16:10.4
       3     23  Ava Hoitomt                7 16:48.8
       4     24  Avalina Antonia            7 16:51.3
       5     25  Ally Roers                 6 16:51.9
       6   ( 32) Adrianna Ortiz             8 19:57.4
       7   ( 33) Ellie Swartz               7 20:19.2

       6.   107  De Soto Middle School                      (17:05.5  85:27.1 4:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Peyton Sprosty             7 14:40.8
       2     15  Brynn Venner               7 15:54.8
       3     26  Ellie Hunter               8 17:46.5
       4     28  Lydia Venner               6 18:21.8
       5     30  Jocyln Kolden              7 18:43.2


